ANNEXE "A" AU REGLEMENT / SCHEDULE "A" TO BY-LAW 2019-XX
CORPORATION DE LA CITE DE / THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF CLARENCE-ROCKLAND
TAUX D'IMPOSITION ET REQUISITION 2020 TAX RATES AND LEVY
CLARENCE-ROCKLAND LOWER- TIER

RESIDENTIAL & FARM

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL

NEW MULTI-RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

PARKING LOT

SHOPPING CENTRES

COMMERCIAL VAC EXCESS LAND
COMMERCIAL VACANT LAND

INDUSTRIAL (OCCUPIED)

INDUSTRIAL VACANT LAND

PIPELINE

INDUSTRIAL (NEW CONST)

NEW COMMERCIAL

NEW COMMERCIAL-OFFICE BUILDING
SHOPPPING CENTRE- NEW CONSTRUCTION
SHOPPPING CENTRE -NEW CONST-EXCESS LAND
NEW COMMERCIAL EXCESS LAND
FARMLAND

MANAGED FORESTS

Classe
RT
MT
NT
CT
GT
ST
Cu
CX
IT
IX
PT
JT
XT
YT
T
ZU
XU
FT
TT

Totals

CVA
2,735,185,482
31,391,000
1452000.007
111,673,600
107,000
4,263,200
1,313,800
7,462,900
4,548,100
288,200
7,673,000
509,500
41,487,435
1,494,000
9,194,800
260,000
670,492
213,518,329
14,157,100

3,186,649,938

Total Tax Rate
0.00675355
0.01283174
0.00675355
0.00973186
0.00973186
0.00973186

0.0068123
0.00681230
0.01652521
0.01156765

0.0095616
0.01652521
0.00973186
0.00973186
0.00973186

0.0068123

0.0068123
0.00168839
0.00168839

Tax Yield
$18,472,211.91
$402,801.15
$9,806.15
$1,086,791.84
$1,041.31
$41,488.87
$8,950.00
$50,839.51
$75,158.31
$3,333.80
$73,366.16
$8,419.59
$403,749.91
$14,539.40
$89,482.51
$1,771.20
$4,567.59
$360,502.21
$23,902.71

$21,132,724.12




